
 
  
  

 
  
 
 
 

Student Exchange Coordinators and Administrators 
 
 

 
Faculties and Departments 

 
Coordinator 

 
Details 

 
 
UNIVERSITY ERASMUS & INTERNATIONAL 
EXCHANGE COORDINATOR 
 
 International Relations Office 
 
 
 First point of contact for all incoming 
students 

 
 
 
 
Mrs Annette Strauss, Institutional 
Coordinator 
 
Mrs Zoe Stevenson, Incoming 
Exchanges Administrator  
 

 
 
 
 
a.strauss@surrey.ac.uk 
 
 
z.stevenson@surrey.ac.uk  
Tel: +44 1483 683152 
Fax: +44 1483 689043 
 

 
FACULTY OF ARTS AND HUMAN SCIENCES 
 
 Economics 
   First point of contact for Economics 
 
 English 
  First point of contact for English 
 
 Languages and Translation 
 –  French, German, Russian, Spanish 
   First point of contact for Lang. & Transl. 
 
 Political, International and Policy Studies 
   First point of contact for Politics 
 
 Psychology 
 
 Sociology 
 

 
 
 
Dr Jo Lindley, Coordinator 
Mrs Maureen Newman, 
Administrator 
 
Dr Eva Ogiermann, Coordinator 
Mrs Isabella Cox, Administrator 
 
 
Mr Eric Urvoy, Coordinator 
Mrs Gill Loveluck, Administrator 
 
Dr Laura Chappell, Coordinator 
Mrs Nita Walker, Administrator  
 
Dr Birgitta Gatersleben, 
Coordinator 
 
Dr Rob Meadows, Coordinator 
 

 
 
 
j.lindley@surrey.ac.uk 
m.newman@surrey.ac.uk 
 
e.ogiermann@surrey.ac.
uk  
i.cox@surrey.ac.uk  
 
 
e.urvoy@surrey.ac.uk  
g.loveluck@surrey.ac.uk  
 
l.chappell@surrey.ac.uk  
n.walker@surrey.ac.uk 
 
b.gatersleben@surrey.ac.
uk  
 
r.meadows@surrey.ac.uk  
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES 
 
 Aerospace Engineering  ) 
 Centre for Environmental Strategy  ) 
 Chemical and Bio-systems Engineering ) 
 Civil Engineering  ) 
 Materials Science and Engineering 
 ) 
 Mechanical Engineering   ) 
 Medical Engineering   ) 
 
 Computing 
 
 Electronic & Electrical Engineering  
 
 Mathematics 
  
 Physics 
    First point of contact for Physics 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr Mark Whiting, Coordinator 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr Helen Treharne, Coordinator 
 
Dr Tim Brown, Coordinator 
 
Dr Philip Aston, Coordinator 
 
Dr Annika Lohstroh, Coordinator 
Mrs Cressida Briggs, Administrator 
 

 
 
 
 
 
m.whiting@surrey.ac.uk  
 
 
 
 
 
h.treharne@surrey.ac.uk  
 
t.brown@surrey.ac.uk 
 
p.aston@surrey.ac.uk  
 
a.lohstroh@surrey.ac.uk 
c.briggs@surrey.ac.uk 
 

 
FACULTY OF HEALTH AND MEDICAL SCIENCES 
 
 Chemical and Analytical Sciences 
 
 Health and Social Care 
 
 Biosciences 
   First point of contact for Biosciences 

 
 
 
Dr Sub Reddy, Coordinator 
 
Dr Khim Horton, Coordinator 
 
Dr Malcolm von Schantz, 
Coordinator 
Mr Tom Yates, Administrator 

 
 
 
s.reddy@surrey.ac.uk  
 
k.horton@surrey.ac.uk  
 
m.von.schantz@surrey.ac
.uk 
t.yates@surrey.ac.uk 
 

 
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND LAW 
 
 School of Law  
   First point of contact for Law 
 
 School of Management 
   First point of contact for Management  
 

 
 
 
Dr Luke Mason, Coordinator 
Ms Kelly McCabe, Administrator 
 
Dr Margaret Lumbers, Coordinator 
Mrs Deborah Edwards, 
Administrator 

 
 
 
l.mason@surrey.ac.uk   
k.mccabe@surrey.ac.uk   
 
m.lumbers@surrey.ac.uk  
d.edwards@surrey.ac.uk 
 

 


